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" Town Qapu SY-/0 /)38

Replacement System Variance Request
.riE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEME_N.T. SYSTEM VARI_AN.CE. REQUEST

This form shall be attached to an Application for the proposed replacement system which is in noncompliance with the
‘Rules. The LPI shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and Application and may approve the Request if all of
the following requirements with LP} approval limitations can be met.

. The replacement system is correcting a malfunclion or an unlicensed wastewater discharge system.
. A replacement system cannot be designed and installed in total compliance with the Aules.

. The design flow is less than 500 GPD, T

. There will be no change in use of the structure.

. The replacement system does not conftict with Seasonal Conversion Permit {30 MRSA § 3223) or with Mandatory
Shoreland Zoning (12 MRSA § 4811).

. The replacement system is determined by the Site Evaluator and LP to be the most practical method to treat and
dispose of the wastewater,
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GENERAL INFORMATION Town of A‘ nlcineati’\

‘Town Code DE}DEWD Permit No. DDDDD E Date Permit Issued

month/day/yr.

Property Owner's Name: %W—» ) @Qf\w Tel. No. &QQ"&S & S{
| S.ys:em's Location: v7 %/S ®\ ;ue VS (QF CQV L€

Street

ﬂi«%{%‘;. vy MaiNe (04 350
' @wn / Zip

i diterent rom abover-_ Rox 10tk Clhivgclnhil/ RomQ

Street
DMCLL-LS ﬁT V) % V\Q Q433D
Td\ffn State Zip

Specific instructions to the:

LPI: If any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do not meet all of the requirements listed under the
Limitations Section above, then you aré to send this Repiacement System Varlance Reguest, along with the Appiication, to
the Department for review and approval consideration before issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Section and
your signature)

Site Evaluator: If after completing the Application, you find that a variance for the proposed replacement system is
needed, then complete the Replacement Varlance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

Property Owner: It has been determined by the Site Evatuator that a variance to the Rules Is required for the proposed
replacement system. This variance request is due to physical limitations of the site and/or soll conditions. Both the Site

Evaluator and the LPI have considered the site/soil restricttons and have concluded that a replacement system in total
compliance with the Rules is not possible.

.- The Owner shall sign this statement. Therefore, having read both this Replacement Variance Reguest and the attached
1 wication, | understand that the proposed system is not in total compliance with the Rules and hereby release all those
“..cerned with this Variance, provided they have performed their duties in a reasonahle and proper manner.

Dome T Cbi 5/ules

Property Owner's Signature 7 'pate
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Vafiance Category

Variance Reguested

Limit of LPI's
Approval Authority

Variance Requested to:

Soils
| Soil Profile Ground Water Table to §” 7 inches
.50l Condition Hestrictive Layer to 6" 2 inches
am HHE-200 Bedrock to 107 § inches
Setback Distances From: Treatment Disposal Treatment Disposal
{in feet) Tank Area Tank Area
Potable Water Supplies 1, Well:> 2000 gai/day 100a 300a / /
2. Well:< 2000 gal/day
a. Neighbor's 1006 100b
b. Property Owners 50 80 \
3. Water Supply Line See Note ‘a’
Waterbodies 1. Perennial 60’ 50
2. Intermittent 25 25 25 2 S
3. Manmade drainage >
ditch 15 15 4 (
Downhill Siope Greater than 3:1 (33%) 5 10 \ )
Buildings 1. With basement See Note 15° \ /S
2. Without basement ‘a’ 10° / ¢
Property Line 5 5 l )

Other Specify:

Footnotes:

a. This setback distance cannot be reduced by variance. See Table 6-2.

b. A variance to reduce the 100 foot setback distance to a mini
written permission.
c. Sufficient distance shall be maintained to assure that the toWe fiti does not externd to the 3:1 slope.

—léébf-l) K‘

murm of 80 feet may be granted only with the neighbor's

t//2¢/P%

Site Evaluator's SigRature

Date

LM Statemew
! C Xl F

Zulle

have condu'csed/anq)ﬁn-site inspeﬁtion for the proposed replacement system and have dg(erms’ﬁed. to the best of my
knowiedge, that it qannot be installed in total compliance wit
Shoretand Zoning Ordinance. As a result of my review of the Replacement System Variance Request, the Applicaticn, and

my on-site investigationy | {check and complete either a or bi:

P b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds m
e recommend, L. do not recommend)

Comments:

. approve. T do not approve) the variance re
ote: |t the LP| does not give his approval,
betow and reiurn to the applicant,

. LPI for the Town of

4‘;&? 11’3/% !

or:

h the Rules, applicable Munidipal Ordinances, or the Local

quest based on my authority to grant this variance
he shall list his reasons for denial in Comments Section

y approval authority as LPI. | (T
the Department's approvai of the variances. Note: If the LPI does
nat recommend the Department's approvat, he shaii state his reasons in Comments Section below as
to why the proposed repitacement system is not being recommended.

vy
a2

</15/55

J/
(7

LPI's Siénature

/Date

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY:

.- The Department has reviewed the variance(s) and ([ does,
mmendations, or reasons for the Varlance deniat,

L) does not) give its approval. Any additional requirements,
are given in the atlached letter.

Signature of the Department

Date

HHE-204 RV7/80




0SAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

su:saunmcs WASTEWATER DI
PRORERT DD

042?31%3:

Toun O
P?agta:ion AUgUSta -
clapt Bty -
vision Lot # L 785 Rl‘_’?mld‘? Drive AUGUSTA PERHIT # 1,818 - TOMN COPY
Pl;::m“ $‘ Aﬁ ?l Fﬂ ! ﬁ c? ‘FEE g::rx;::“
Last: Pooler First: Dana O(%W =, ; LEL S
- ¥ Loght Plumbing Inspoctol Simmuru
Applicant 7
N%;cm Dana Pooler
gg*ll‘_?g Address o7 785 Riverside Driva
ne: 1C8
Ufowﬁmmy Augusta Me 04330

OWNER/APPLYCANT STATEMENT -

CAUTION;

INSPECTION REQUIRED

I certify that the information submitted is correct to
the best of my kng edge and understand that any falsi-

I have inspected the installation authorized above
and found 7t to be in comptiance with the Subsurface

ficatiog is reason the Ltocal Plumbing Inspector to Wastewater Disposal Rules. Ctefrap B
deny %P rmit. ( - :
X LA 5[2155 e G AL
S1gnature of aner/Apphcant 'bate 'Tbeah lenbmg&nspecwr.‘sﬂgﬂature Date Approved
- : NEORMATION

THIS APFLICATIOT
1.0 NEW SYSTEM

2.M REPLACEMENT SYSTEM
3.0} EXPANDED SYSTEM

4.[7 'EXPERIMENTAL SYSTEM

18 FURZ

hla AFPLICATIUN REQUIRES:
1.[0] O RULE VARIANCE
2.[1] NEW SYSTEM VARIANCE )
Attach New System Variance Form
3.8

REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE 2.0

SEASONAL CONVERSION
to be completed by the LP{

Attach Replacement System
Variance Form

INSTALLATION I5:

COMPLETE SYSTEM
© 1.H NOM-ENGINEERED SYSTEM

PRIMITIVE SYSTEM
{Includes Alternative Toilet)

3.00 ENGINEERED (+ 2000 gpd)

INDIVIDUALLY INSTALLED COMPONENTS

TREATMENT TANK (ONLY)
HOLDING TANK
ALTERNATIVE TOILET (ONLY)
NON-ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA (ONLY)
ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA (ONLY)
SEPARATED_LAUNDRY.SYSTEM_

. GAL.

ZONTKG

53000’+~

a.B Requires Local Piumbing Inspector

5,00 'SYSTEM COMPLIES WITH RULES Approval

6.[] CONNECTED TO SANITARY SEWER e .

7.0] ‘SYSTEM INSTALLED - P# b.[] Requires State and Local Plumbing 4.0
71 SYSTEM DESIGN RECORDED Inspector Approval 5[]
. i "AMD ATTACKED 4.00 MINIMUM LOT SIZE VARIANCE .
— 6.0

IF REPLACEMENT SYSTEM. DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE. 7.0

YEAR FAILING SYSTEM INSTALLED 2

THE FAILING SYSTEM IS 1.[3 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 8.1

1.0 BED.. 3.0 TRENCH . 2.[7 MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 9.0

2.1 CHA”BER 4.0 OTHER. "3.07 'MULTIPLE FAMILY nuELLIns
SIZE OF PROPERT\' conience store

4. OTHER
(R SPECIFY .

TYPE OF WATER' SUPPLY
Clty water

TREATMENT TANK

560 B4pL G REHSE

SPECIFY

PUMPING

WATER CONSERVATION

1.8 SEPTIC: M Regular 1.B NONE 1.3 NOT REQUIRED
0] Low profite |2-01 LOW VOLUME TOILET 2.[J MAY BE REQUIRED
2.00 AERGBIC 765 Tigakc + | 3-[] SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM (DEPENDING ON TREATMENT
750 74 4.[] ALTERNATIVE TOILET TANK LOCATION & ELEVATION)

3. REQUIRED
DOSE:

GALS.

CRITERIA USED FOR
DESIGN FLOW (BEDROOME, SEATING)
EMPLOYEES, WATER RECORDS, ETC.?

4 employees and
allowance for food
preparation and

| TRAY er 15088\ T,

SOIl. COMDITIONS USED
FOR DESIGN PURPOSES

SIZ2E RATINGS USED FOR

DESIGN PURPOSES

DISPOSAL AREA TYPE/SIZE

meat cutting.

1.0 SMALL 1.8 sep 600 _ sq. 5.
PROFILE | - CONDITION 2.0 MEDIUM 2,03 CHAMBER §q. Ft.
8 D 3.0 MEDIUM-LARGE [J REGULAR (7 W-20 DESICH
DEPTH TD 4. M LARGE 3.0 TRENCH Linear Ft. | oo 146
LIMITING -LARGE . HER: ’
HERe 7 . 5,00 EXTRA 4.0 OTHER

(GALLONS/DAY)

¢ £

on - 4/26/88

system I propase 1s in accordance with th

_EVALUATOR STATEMENT

{date) 1 conducted & site evaluation for this preject and certify that the

ubsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules.

)

data repq:_'rtecj' is 'aéc_:_um_'t_é._: The

/ / ,» Approved for use as

f HHE 200 by Division of
foart 51 4/26/88 - Health Engineering 9/87

site Evatuat’or Signature SE# bate S
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SUBSURFACE wASTEwATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATIDN_”‘.__;_{ 04278133
g Duner s Name P
_Pooler, Dana
TE LOCATION PLAN

ﬁttach l-mp from Ham.é. AtEas
or New System Variance)

Dbaervatwn Hoie PR A Myest Pit DBnrmg " Observation Hole % {test Pit ~ [JBoring
: it Depth of Drgamc Horizon Above Mineral Soil - - Depth of Organic Horizon Above Minerat Soil
Iﬁcheso Textu.re . _Cons_1_§§eqcv _— __Colur Mottling Inches 0 Texture Consistency Color Mottling
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: foil Clasgi{ica jon Limiting B Ground Water Soil Classification| Slope [Limiting JGround Water-.
cpld. ov RN ford 74 Factor .[lRestr. Layer e : Fector  [JRestr. Layer
" [Profile  Condition ‘OBedrock _ Profile  Comdition I 4 ClBedrock . ..
: T Apprgvedbfor use:as .’ ]
. ) S HHE 200 by Pivision o
51 i : . 4/26/88 Health Engineering 9/8?
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